ASSOCIATION of
FISH & WILDLIFE
AGENCIES

National Grants Committee Meeting

Nick Wiley - Chair
Virgil Moore - Vice Chair

Monday, September 12, 2016
10:15am-12:00pm

Room: 401-401
Philadelphia, PA

10:15 am

10:20

10:30

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

Agenda

Call to Order, Introductions, Announcements, and Agenda Review
Nick Wiley, Chair

Approval of the March 2016 Meeting Minutes
Nick Wiley, Chair

Review of Full Grant Proposals and Selection of Programs for
the National Grants Committee’s Priority List

Modifications to the Grant Proposal Template

WSEFR Issues
e NICRA
e Possible Peer Review

Discussion of NGC — MSCGP Principles

New Business
Nick Wiley, Chair

Adjourn



