

## **National Grants Committee Meeting**

Nick Wiley - Chair Virgil Moore - Vice Chair

Monday, September 12, 2016 10:15am-12:00pm

> Room: 401-401 Philadelphia, PA

	<u>Agenda</u>
10:15 am	Call to Order, Introductions, Announcements, and Agenda Review Nick Wiley, Chair
10:20	Approval of the March 2016 Meeting Minutes Nick Wiley, Chair
10:30	Review of Full Grant Proposals and Selection of Programs for the National Grants Committee's Priority List
11:20	Modifications to the Grant Proposal Template
11:30	WSFR Issues  • NICRA  • Possible Peer Review
11:40	Discussion of NGC – MSCGP Principles
11:50	New Business Nick Wiley, Chair
	Adjourn